JAMIA HAMDARD HAMDARD NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110062

ADMISSIONS 2024-25

M.A. IN JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION

SELECTION LIST - 1

Subject to fulfillment of all eligibility conditions prescribed by Jamia Hamdard for admission to M.A. IN JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION- GEN/SFS for academic session 2024-25, the following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission to the M.A. IN JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION as per under mentioned disciplines. An email will be sent to the selected candidates with further instructions. Candidates are required to follow these instructions. If a candidate fails to complete the formalities on or before the due date then his/her candidature may be cancelled.

Fee Details

Head	SFS Fee
Admission Fee (one time)	5000
Enrolment Fee (one time)	5000
Library Deposit (refundable)	5000
Alumni Fund (one time) for The Alumni Association of Jamia Hamdard (TAAJH)	3000
Examination Fee (Per Semester)	5000
M.A. IN JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION (Semester Fee)	75000
E-Governance Fee (Per Semester)	500
т	OTAL 98500

Application No	Applicant Name
JH24-PGP-00079	IRMIYA ZEHRA NAQVI
JH24-PGP-00387	ARPIT ARORA
JH24-PGP-00004	SHAHI RAZA KHAN
JH24-PGP-00002	VANSHIT MEHTA
JH24-PGP-00817	FARHEEN
JH24-PGP-01493	HAIDER ALI KHAN
JH24-PGP-00043	RAMISHA
JH24-PGP-01184	IQRA KHAN
JH24-PGP-00696	FAIZA
JH24-PGP-01742	SHOUZUB ALI
JH24-PGP-00090	SHADAAB AALAM PARAY
JH24-PGP-00303	AYESHA PARIZA
JH24-PGP-00421	AYAT ADIL
JH24-PGP-00697	MD HASHIM SHAHID
JH24-PGP-00809	SHEIKH LUBNA INAM
JH24-PGP-00635	MOHAMMAD ASFAR SIDDIQUI
JH24-PGP-02056	AISHA NAWAL
JH24-PGP-00843	SARIYA IMAM
JH24-PGP-01062	KANISHAH KAIFI MAZID

University takes every possible care in preparation of result / waitlist. However, if any error is found inadvertently in the result/waitlist displayed, then it will be treated as null and void.

Chairman
Central Admission Core Committee